Quick statistics
Survey 3 'General Belief Survey'

Number of records in this query:
Total records in survey:
Percentage of total:

Results

Survey 3
1409
1409
100.00%
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Field summary for Q13

Q13. What is your view of Abortion?

Answer

Abortion is never justified in any circumstances (SQ001)

Abortion is equivalent to murder of the unborn child (SQ002)
Abortion is justified when the life of the mother is in danger (SQ003)
Abortion is justifiable as and when the mother decides it is (SQ004)
Abortion is justified in cases of rape (SQ005)

Count

281
431
565
541
409

Percentage

19.94%
30.59%
40.10%
38.40%
29.03%
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Field summary for Q13

Q13. What is your view of Abortion?
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Field summary for Q14

Q14. Should Euthanasia be legalised?

Answer Count Percentage
Strongly Agree (A1) 236 16.75%
Agree (A2) 282 20.01%
Neutral (A3) 363 25.76%
Disagree (A4) 214 15.19%
Strongly Disagree (A5) 314 22.29%

No answer 0 0.00%
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Field summary for Q14

Q14. Should Euthanasia be legalised?
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